
01507 473 236 www.grayscroft.co.uk15a Victoria Road, Mablethorpe, LN12 2AF info@grayscroft.co.uk

LCC School Transport Pass HoldersConcessionary Pass Holders Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders Cash-paying Customers

ROUTE TIMES

SERVICE 50
Saltfleet - Grimsby

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers. 
Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Who can use this service:

///guideline.requires.weekend

///clotting.lingering.define
///blizzard.table.manicured

///schematic.trickled.stocked

///compiled.searcher.operating

///mascots.replayed.sticky

///managed.mysteries.clubbing
///dormant.conforms.headless

///bucks.juices.hubcaps

///hospitals.loosens.gardens
///aimed.without.trainers

///eager.charm.apple
///wink.vivid.minds

///case.dock.chairs
///liver.rounds.clip

///crest.invite.town

///chew.loudly.sticky

///book.calm.retain
---

///mint.lamp.select

This service operated Monday - Saturday

///sparrows.open.robots

///ballroom.passwords.grills
///pampering.boss.helping

///depending.grad.joyously

///compiled.searcher.operating

///revived.arrow.etchings

///science.attention.packing
///dormant.conforms.headless

///continued.cakes.sharpness

///hospitals.loosens.gardens
///aimed.without.trainers

///offer.holds.fluid
///candy.parade.cubs

///villa.soils.image
///crowd.lungs.dunes

///fans.major.wedge

///tile.accent.libraries

---
///invent.beats.actor
///mint.lamp.select

SALTFLEET
Crown Inn
NORTH SOMERCOTES
Caravan Park
The Axe & Clever
CONISHOLME
Fen Lane
GRAINTHORPE
Mill Lane
MARSHCHAPEL
The Greyhound Inn
NORTH COTES
St Nicholas Church
Fen Walk
TETNEY LOCK
The Wharf
TETNEY
Plough Inn (opp)
Plough Inn (adj)
HOLTON LE CLAY
Tetney Lane
Carmen Crescent
HUMBERSTON
Humberston Academy
Queen Elizabeth Road
CLEETHORPES
Tesco
WEELSBY
Patrick Street
GRIMSBY
Riverhead Exchange (A)
Riverhead Exchange (B)
Institute, Nuns Corner

07:20

07:25
07:28

07:33

07:38

07:43

07:51
07:54

07:59

08:04
---

08:10
---

08:20
08:25

08:30

08:34

08:40
---

08:50

10:30

10:35
10:38

10:43

10:48

10:53

11:01
11:04

11:09

11:14
11:15

---
---

---
11:25

11:30

11:34

11:40
---
---

Monday - Friday
School Days

16:15

16:12
16:09

16:05

16:00

15:55

15:50
15:45

15:40

---
15:35

---
15:29

15:19
15:15

15:10

15:06

---
15:00
---

18:40

18:37
18:34

18:30

18:25

18:20

18:15
18:10

18:05

---
18:00

---
---

---
17:50

17:45

17:41

---
17:35
17:25

07:20

07:25
07:28

07:33

07:38

07:43

07:51
07:54

07:59

08:04
08:05

---
---

---
08:15

08:20

08:24

08:30
---
---

10:30

10:35
10:38

10:43

10:48

10:53

11:01
11:04

11:09

11:14
11:15

---
---

---
11:25

11:30

11:34

11:40
---
---

16:05

16:02
15:59

15:55

15:50

15:45

15:40
15:35

15:30

---
15:25

---
---

---
15:15

15:10

15:06

---
15:00
---

18:40

18:37
18:34

18:30

18:25

18:20

18:15
18:10

18:05

---
18:00

---
---

---
17:50

17:45

17:41

---
17:35
17:25

Monday - Friday
School Holidays

07:20

07:25
07:28

07:33

07:38

07:43

07:51
07:54

07:59

08:04
08:05

---
---

---
08:15

08:20

08:24

08:30
---
---

10:30

10:35
10:38

10:43

10:48

10:53

11:01
11:04

11:09

11:14
11:15

---
---

---
11:25

11:30

11:34

11:40
---
---

16:05

16:02
15:59

15:55

15:50

15:45

15:40
15:35

15:30

---
15:25

---
---

---
15:15

15:10

15:06

---
15:00
---

18:40

18:37
18:34

18:30

18:25

18:20

18:15
18:10

18:05

---
18:00

---
---

---
17:50

17:45

17:41

---
17:35
---

Saturday Outbound Inbound

01522 782 020

For any queries, please call:

Outbound Travel

Inbound Travel

updated:
Nov 2025


