

# SERVICE 50

Saltfleet – Grimsby

This service operated Monday – Saturday

Outbound Travel

Inbound Travel

**Grayscroft**  
Coaches

ROUTE	TIMES												Outbound	Inbound
	Monday – Friday School Days				Monday – Friday School Holidays				Saturday					
<b>SALTFLEET</b>	07:20	10:30	16:15	18:40	07:20	10:30	16:05	18:40	07:20	10:30	16:05	18:40	///guideline.requires.weekend	///sparrows.open.robots
Crown Inn	07:25	10:35	16:12	18:37	07:25	10:35	16:02	18:37	07:25	10:35	16:02	18:37	///clotting.lingering.define	///ballroom.passwords.grills
<b>NORTH SOMERCOTES</b>	07:28	10:38	16:09	18:34	07:28	10:38	15:59	18:34	07:28	10:38	15:59	18:34	///blizzard.table.manicured	///pampering.boss.helping
Caravan Park	07:33	10:43	16:05	18:30	07:33	10:43	15:55	18:30	07:33	10:43	15:55	18:30	///schematic.trickled.stocked	///depending.grad.joyously
The Axe & Clever	07:38	10:48	16:00	18:25	07:38	10:48	15:50	18:25	07:38	10:48	15:50	18:25	///compiled.searcher.operating	///compiled.searcher.operating
<b>CONISHOLME</b>	07:43	10:53	15:55	18:20	07:43	10:53	15:45	18:20	07:43	10:53	15:45	18:20	///mascots.replayed.sticky	///revived.arrow.etchings
Fen Lane	07:51	11:01	15:50	18:15	07:51	11:01	15:40	18:15	07:51	11:01	15:40	18:15	///managed.mysteries.clubbing	///science.attention.packing
<b>GRAINTHORPE</b>	07:54	11:04	15:45	18:10	07:54	11:04	15:35	18:10	07:54	11:04	15:35	18:10	///dormant.conforms.headless	///dormant.conforms.headless
Mill Lane	07:59	11:09	15:40	18:05	07:59	11:09	15:30	18:05	07:59	11:09	15:30	18:05	///bucks.juices.hubcaps	///continued.cakes.sharpness
<b>MARSHCHAPEL</b>	08:04	11:14	---	---	08:04	11:14	---	---	08:04	11:14	---	---	///hospitals.loosens.gardens	///hospitals.loosens.gardens
The Greyhound Inn	---	11:15	15:35	18:00	08:05	11:15	15:25	18:00	08:05	11:15	15:25	18:00	///aimed.without.trainers	///aimed.without.trainers
<b>NORTH COTES</b>	08:10	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	///eager.charm.apple	///offer.holds.fluid
St Nicholas Church	---	---	15:29	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	///wink.vivid.minds	///candy.parade.cubs
Fen Walk	08:25	11:25	15:15	17:50	08:15	11:25	15:15	17:50	08:15	11:25	15:15	17:50	///case.dock.chairs	///villa.soils.image
<b>TETNEY LOCK</b>	08:30	11:30	15:10	17:45	08:20	11:30	15:10	17:45	08:20	11:30	15:10	17:45	///liver.rounds.clip	///crowd.lungs.dunes
The Wharf	08:34	11:34	15:06	17:41	08:24	11:34	15:06	17:41	08:24	11:34	15:06	17:41	///crest.invite.town	///fans.major.wedge
<b>TETNEY</b>	08:40	11:40	---	---	08:30	11:40	---	---	08:30	11:40	---	---	///chew.loudly.sticky	///tile.accent.libraries
Plough Inn (opp)	---	---	15:00	17:35	---	---	15:00	17:35	---	---	15:00	17:35	///book.calm,retain	---
Plough Inn (adj)	08:50	---	---	17:25	---	---	---	17:25	---	---	---	---	///invent.beats.actor	///invent.beats.actor
<b>HOLTON LE CLAY</b>	08:55	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	///mint.lamp.select	///mint.lamp.select
Tetney Lane	09:00	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Carmen Crescent	09:05	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
<b>HUMBERSTON</b>	09:10	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Humberston Academy	09:15	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Queen Elizabeth Road	09:20	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
<b>CLEETHORPES</b>	09:25	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Tesco	09:30	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
<b>WEELSBY</b>	09:35	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Patrick Street	09:40	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
<b>GRIMSBY</b>	09:45	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Riverhead Exchange (A)	09:50	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Riverhead Exchange (B)	09:55	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Institute, Nuns Corner	10:00	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Who can use this service:

Concessionary Pass Holders



LCC School Transport Pass Holders



Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders



Cash-paying Customers



We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers.

Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation.



For any queries, please call:

